
Email Club Name Faculty Sponsor Sponsor Room Number
jacobij@fultonschools.org Quiz Bowl Team Jacobi H56
rainesa1@fultonschools.org National English Honors Society Raines G59
camillea@fultonschools.org YPAR Ashley camille J11
coffmanc@fultonschools.org NHS Coffman H41
Marbry@fultonschools.org National art honor society Amanda marbry E57
DomingoL@fultonschools.org Book Club Laurel Domingo G-53
stickeln@fultonschools.org Beta Club Nancy Stickel Counseling Office
orregoy@fultonschools.org Spanish Club Yoly Orrego H 25
gilesj@fultonschools.org College & Career Club Jonathan Giles D12
buechnerc@fultonschools.org Film Club Buechner F24
johnsonn8@fultonschools.org Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) Nekita Johnson E29
coffmanc@fultonschools.org National Honor Society Claire Coffman h41
phillipsa8@fultonschools.org Mock Trial Aleah Phillips F-45
johnsonn8@fultonschools.org National Technical Honor Society (NTHS) Nekita Johnson E29
johnsonn8@fultonschools.org Knights in Flight Nekita Johnson E29
jarjourad@fultonschools.org Science Honor Society David Jarjoura J12
BranchC@fultonschools.org HOSA Christina Branch E31
ekpon@fultonschools.org Chick-Fil-A Leader Academy Nsikan Ekpo Counseling Office
BurneyC@fultonschools.org Tri M Music Honors Society Chelsea Burney E-41
assi@fultonschools.org French Club Juliette Assi H-20
jacobij@fultonschools.org Quiz Bowl James Jacobi H56
follykossiy@fultonschools.org French Honor Society Yasmine Folly-Kossi H22
phillipsa8@fultonschools.org Girls Weightlifting/Fitness Club Aleah Phillips F-45
combss@fultonschools.org Step Team SaCoya Combs J09
phillipsa8@fultonschools.org SkillsUSA Aleah Phillips F-45
RobinsonMM@fultonschools.org 21st Century Leaders Marie Robinson
RobinsonMM@fultonschools.org FBLA Marie Robinson
nixon@fultonschools.org CTI CTSO Nixon/Barksdale
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